

BRAZORIA COUNTY
ITB#17-51 BID TABULATION

			VENDOR NAME			TOM-MAC INC.		ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.		WADECON, LLC		JOHN REED AND COMPANY LLC	
			ADDRESS			10214 TELEPHONE ROAD		11345 EASTEX FREEWAY		1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE, SUTIE 115		9525 KATY FREEWAY #142	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER			HOUSTON, TX 77075		HOUSTON, TX 77093		KINGWOOD, TX 77339		HOUSTON, TX 77024	
			FAX NUMBER			713-991-7317		281-330-7221		281-348-0853		713-785-8917	
			QUOTED BY			713-991-7364		281-449-6550		281-348-0854		713-785-8918	
										JERRY WADE		E.PAUL COIQUITT	
ITEM	SPEC	DESC	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL
1	100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.0	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
2	105	6039	REMOVE STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6"-20")	SY	357.0	\$25.00	\$8,925.00	\$10.00	\$3,570.00	\$10.00	\$3,570.00	\$3.00	\$1,071.00
3	110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	120.0	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
4	132	6004	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)	CY	83.1	\$10.00	\$831.00	\$15.00	\$1,246.50	\$10.00	\$831.00	\$60.00	\$4,986.00
5	164	6035	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	SY	885.0	\$1.75	\$1,548.75	\$0.75	\$663.75	\$1.00	\$885.00	\$1.00	\$885.00
6	168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	19.9	\$50.00	\$995.00	\$50.00	\$995.00	\$20.00	\$398.00	\$20.00	\$398.00
7	247	6231	FL BS (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(10")	SY	258.0	\$45.00	\$11,610.00	\$35.00	\$9,030.00	\$40.00	\$10,320.00	\$80.00	\$20,640.00
8	260	6079	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	SY	258.0	\$15.00	\$3,870.00	\$10.00	\$2,580.00	\$20.00	\$5,160.00	\$5.00	\$1,290.00
9	340	6120	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG70-22	TON	28.0	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$175.00	\$4,900.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$180.00	\$5,040.00
10	400	6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	26.0	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$65.00	\$1,690.00	\$50.00	\$1,300.00	\$60.00	\$1,560.00
11	416	6002	DRILL SHAFT (24 IN)	LF	240.0	\$221.00	\$53,040.00	\$245.00	\$58,800.00	\$210.00	\$50,400.00	\$280.00	\$67,200.00
12	420	6013	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	19.0	\$1,455.00	\$27,645.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$29,450.00
13	422	6007	REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM)	SF	980.0	\$19.00	\$18,620.00	\$18.00	\$17,640.00	\$20.00	\$19,600.00	\$25.00	\$24,500.00
14	422	6015	APPROACH SLAB	CY	45.0	\$575.00	\$25,875.00	\$425.00	\$19,125.00	\$400.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00
15	425	6009	PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (4SB12)	LF	69.0	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$195.00	\$13,455.00	\$210.00	\$14,490.00	\$200.00	\$13,800.00
16	425	6010	PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB12)	LF	138.0	\$200.00	\$27,600.00	\$195.00	\$26,910.00	\$210.00	\$28,980.00	\$200.00	\$27,600.00
17	432	6006	RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)	CY	18.0	\$550.00	\$9,900.00	\$310.00	\$5,580.00	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$400.00	\$7,200.00
18	432	6045	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	CY	19.3	\$625.00	\$12,062.50	\$325.00	\$6,272.50	\$500.00	\$9,650.00	\$500.00	\$9,650.00
19	450	6019	RAIL (TY T631LS)	LF	94.0	\$60.00	\$5,640.00	\$165.00	\$15,510.00	\$100.00	\$9,400.00	\$150.00	\$14,100.00
20	454	6001	SEALED EXPANSION JOINT (4 IN) (SEJ - A)	LF	56.0	\$135.00	\$7,560.00	\$105.00	\$5,880.00	\$100.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00

BRAZORIA COUNTY
ITB#17-51 BID TABULATION

			VENDOR NAME			TOM-MAC INC.		ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.		WADECON, LLC		JOHN REED AND COMPANY LLC	
			ADDRESS			10214 TELEPHONE ROAD		11345 EASTEX FREEWAY		1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE, SUTIE 115		9525 KATY FREEWAY #142	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER			HOUSTON, TX 77075		HOUSTON, TX 77093		KINGWOOD, TX 77339		HOUSTON, TX 77024	
			FAX NUMBER			713-991-7317		281-330-7221		281-348-0853		713-785-8917	
			QUOTED BY			713-991-7364		281-449-6550		281-348-0854		713-785-8918	
										JERRY WADE		E.PAUL COIQUITT	
ITEM	SPEC	DESC	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL	UNIT COST	COST TOTAL
21	496	6009	REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
22	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4.0	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
23	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	13.0	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$30.00	\$390.00
24	506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	13.0	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$10.00	\$130.00
25	506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	795.0	\$5.00	\$3,975.00	\$3.50	\$2,782.50	\$1.00	\$795.00	\$3.00	\$2,385.00
26	506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	795.0	\$1.00	\$795.00	\$1.00	\$795.00	\$1.00	\$795.00	\$0.50	\$397.50
27	540	6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	125.0	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
28	540	6005	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	1.0	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
29	540	6014	SHORT RADIUS	LF	19.0	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$35.00	\$665.00
30	540	6016	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	EA	2.0	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
31	544	6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	1.0	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
32	658	6015	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)GF1	EA	6.0	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
33	658	6053	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND	EA	2.0	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
34	658	6057	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND	EA	2.0	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
35	658	6061	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2	EA	4.0	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
36	666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	277.0	\$1.25	\$346.25	\$4.00	\$1,108.00	\$5.00	\$1,385.00	\$1.00	\$277.00
37	666	6205	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	164.0	\$1.25	\$205.00	\$5.00	\$820.00	\$5.00	\$820.00	\$1.00	\$164.00
CONSTRUCTION SUB-TOTAL ESTIMATE						\$285,128.50		\$298,323.25		\$313,009.00		\$349,948.50	
38	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	20000	20000	30000	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATE						\$305,128.50		\$328,323.25		\$338,009.00		\$379,948.50	